
Snohomish River Run - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Doug Nowak             M  30-3       0/13    6:08       38:04
2     Kyle Oswald            M  40-4        0/9    6:35       40:52
3     Jim Freeburg           M  30-3       0/13    6:40       41:19
4     Katherine Robinson     F  25-2       0/23    6:48       42:12
5     Josh Stuart            M  19-2        1/4    7:00       43:25
6     Jason Hilton           M  30-3       1/13    7:04       43:48
7     John Swenson           M  50-5        1/4    7:06       43:59
8     Sangita Patel          F  30-3       0/27    7:09       44:19
9     Robert Cantrall        M  35-3        1/7    7:21       45:37
10    Pierre Jaffre          M  35-3        2/7    7:25       45:56
11    Julie Barrans          F  55-5       0/13    7:28       46:18
12    Dana Pedersen          F  35-3       1/31    7:31       46:38
13    Will Singer            M  30-3       2/13    7:32       46:43
14    Lea Lin                F  30-3       1/27    7:35       47:02
15    Tyler Pacini           M  30-3       3/13    7:35       47:02
16    Renaud Loizzo          M  30-3       4/13    7:42       47:45
17    Alma Feldpausch        F  35-3       2/31    7:50       48:36
18    Andrea Creitz          F  45-4       1/24    7:52       48:46
19    Paul Stahlke           M  40-4        1/9    7:54       48:57
20    Iain Ross              M  45-4        1/4    7:59       49:28
21    Ryan Taylor            M  30-3       5/13    7:59       49:29
22    Sybil Ashworth         F  35-3       3/31    7:59       49:30
23    Louise Hanson          F  35-3       4/31    8:04       50:00
24    Grant Hopper           M  45-4        2/4    8:07       50:22
25    Michael Pham           M  25-2        1/6    8:08       50:27
26    Andy Itsara            M  25-2        2/6    8:09       50:32
27    Christopher Pugh       M  25-2        3/6    8:17       51:19
28    Gina Cadena-Forney     F  35-3       5/31    8:17       51:24
29    Robert Bristol         M  50-5        2/4    8:18       51:25
30    Andrew Norman          M  30-3       6/13    8:20       51:43
31    Rachel Ash             F  35-3       6/31    8:24       52:03
32    Alexandre Moura        M  35-3        3/7    8:24       52:06
33    Michael Rydinski       M  55-5        1/6    8:30       52:42
34    Dan Kelleher           M  45-4        3/4    8:30       52:43
35    Remy Infanti           M  30-3       7/13    8:30       52:44
36    Missy Morris           F  45-4       2/24    8:34       53:05
37    Kurtis Dane            M  19-2        2/4    8:34       53:06
38    Casey Rigby            F  25-2       1/23    8:36       53:22
39    Melody Mandrean        F  30-3       2/27    8:39       53:37
40    Arianna Barrans        F  25-2       2/23    8:40       53:41
41    Debbie Minugh          F  40-4       1/35    8:40       53:42
42    Tara Uderitz           F  40-4       2/35    8:40       53:42
43    Sabrina Oldham         F  25-2       3/23    8:40       53:47
44    Kent Perillo           M  30-3       8/13    8:42       53:59
45    Kathy Bozich-Miller    F  45-4       3/24    8:43       54:01
46    Marisa Hewitt          F  45-4       4/24    8:43       54:04
47    Dale Forney            M  40-4        2/9    8:45       54:15
48    Andrea Hallberg        F  35-3       7/31    8:46       54:24
49    Leia Stevenson         F  30-3       3/27    8:48       54:32
50    Lucy Hu                F  25-2       4/23    8:48       54:36
51    Derrick Page           M  19-2        3/4    8:49       54:42
52    Kim Domis              F  35-3       8/31    8:50       54:46
53    Rudy Horak             M  35-3        4/7    8:51       54:51
54    Mark Hargrove          M  25-2        4/6    8:51       54:52
55    Madalyn Hargrove       F  25-2       5/23    8:51       54:52
56    Donna Romesburg        F  30-3       4/27    8:53       55:03
57    Rhonda Burell          F  45-4       5/24    8:56       55:26
58    Lauren Stallcup        F  19-2        1/9    9:03       56:05
59    Spencer Ackers         M  30-3       9/13    9:03       56:07
60    Sondra Vasquez         F  25-2       6/23    9:04       56:12
61    Valorie Erhardt        F  30-3       5/27    9:05       56:21
62    Sean Hawkins           M  40-4        3/9    9:08       56:36
63    Kyun Park              M  60-6        1/2    9:09       56:44
64    Kyle Steiner           M  19-2        4/4    9:09       56:45
65    Catherine Havener      F  40-4       3/35    9:10       56:48
66    Julie Mathews          F  30-3       6/27    9:14       57:14
67    Rauchel McDaniel       F  35-3       9/31    9:16       57:29
68    Pamela Hect            F  40-4       4/35    9:16       57:30
69    Kacee Albert           F  25-2       7/23    9:17       57:31
70    Megan Mulins           F  30-3       7/27    9:17       57:32
71    Melissa Harris         F  45-4       6/24    9:17       57:36
72    Melissa Misich         F  30-3       8/27    9:19       57:45
73    Jacob Sweeney          M  30-3      10/13    9:19       57:46
74    Brandon Baker          M  35-3        5/7    9:20       57:51
75    Alison Kim             F  25-2       8/23    9:21       57:56
76    Linda Benefiel         F  65-6        1/4    9:29       58:46
77    Karen Blankenship      F  40-4       5/35    9:31       58:59
78    Lauren Martin          F  25-2       9/23    9:35       59:27
79    Jennifer Smiley        F  40-4       6/35    9:36       59:31
80    Jennifer Haney         F  30-3       9/27    9:37       59:35
81    Wendy Gitnes           F  40-4       7/35    9:37       59:40
82    Karen Repanich         F  65-6        2/4    9:37       59:40
83    Christopher Rensch     M  40-4        4/9    9:40       59:53
84    Evelyn Perillo         F  35-3      10/31    9:40       59:54
85    Katie Benziger         F  25-2      10/23    9:40       59:56
86    Katie Luna             F  19-2        2/9    9:43     1:00:17
87    Heather Ruud           F  35-3      11/31    9:44     1:00:18
88    Crystal Dickerson      F  30-3      10/27    9:45     1:00:27
89    Marit Knutson          F  25-2      11/23    9:46     1:00:36
90    Sandra Skutt           F  40-4       8/35    9:47     1:00:39
91    Wesley To              M  25-2        5/6    9:49     1:00:49
92    Mari Karlstad          F  25-2      12/23    9:49     1:00:52
93    Denise Thoreson        F  45-4       7/24    9:50     1:00:59
94    Angie Atkins           F  40-4       9/35    9:57     1:01:39
95    Tyler Ann Wigington    F  19-2        3/9    9:57     1:01:44
96    Brooke Smith           F  25-2      13/23   10:00     1:02:02
97    Charis Yates           F  50-5       1/15   10:01     1:02:07
98    Kevin Goforth          M  30-3      11/13   10:01     1:02:08
99    Edward Sayed           M  40-4        5/9   10:08     1:02:49
100   Kathleen Wood          F  35-3      12/31   10:09     1:02:55
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101   Leslie Waldorf         F  45-4       8/24   10:10     1:03:05
102   Eric Jensen            M  55-5        2/6   10:14     1:03:26
103   Ashley Gaffney         F  30-3      11/27   10:15     1:03:31
104   Julie Bulow Von Dennew F  35-3      13/31   10:15     1:03:33
105   Traca Neely            F  45-4       9/24   10:15     1:03:35
106   Sheri Denchel          F  40-4      10/35   10:17     1:03:45
107   Natalie D'Angelo       F  40-4      11/35   10:17     1:03:47
108   Jessica Jenness        F  25-2      14/23   10:17     1:03:48
109   Karen Gabrielsen       F  55-5       1/13   10:18     1:03:50
110   Kim Stahlke            F  30-3      12/27   10:19     1:04:00
111   Sherri Frederiksen     F  30-3      13/27   10:20     1:04:03
112   Karen Abels            F  30-3      14/27   10:21     1:04:11
113   Christine Gaffney      F  35-3      14/31   10:24     1:04:31
114   Matt Davis             M  40-4        6/9   10:33     1:05:25
115   Tyler Davis            M 01-18        1/1   10:33     1:05:25
116   Jay Choi               M  25-2        6/6   10:33     1:05:27
117   Barbara Appleby        F  45-4      10/24   10:36     1:05:42
118   Carlyn Albers          F  40-4      12/35   10:36     1:05:42
119   Gretchen Miller Carpen F  55-5       2/13   10:36     1:05:45
120   Kris Raymond           F  55-5       3/13   10:39     1:06:00
121   Vicki Sosey            F  50-5       2/15   10:39     1:06:01
122   Joddy Krogstad         F  35-3      15/31   10:39     1:06:04
123   Robin Peacey           F  35-3      16/31   10:41     1:06:14
124   Valerie Stein          F  50-5       3/15   10:43     1:06:25
125   Breanne Bowen          F  25-2      15/23   10:45     1:06:40
126   Lindsay Carter         F  25-2      16/23   10:50     1:07:07
127   Joe Gaffney            M  30-3      12/13   10:50     1:07:09
128   Marisha Mets           F  19-2        4/9   10:50     1:07:09
129   Debra Light            M  55-5        3/6   10:53     1:07:31
130   Dennis Clawson         M  50-5        3/4   10:54     1:07:36
131   Dave Barrans           M  65-6        1/1   10:59     1:08:04
132   Cassie Steiner         F  19-2        5/9   11:01     1:08:17
133   Carrie Schwab          F  40-4      13/35   11:02     1:08:25
134   Libby Hagen            F  40-4      14/35   11:03     1:08:31
135   Bradley Paulson        M  50-5        4/4   11:03     1:08:32
136   Kanna Matthews         F  35-3      17/31   11:04     1:08:36
137   Tony Stull             M  40-4        7/9   11:08     1:09:03
138   Suzanne Reynolds       F  40-4      15/35   11:09     1:09:05
139   Diane Hawkins          F  40-4      16/35   11:11     1:09:23
140   Ioana Butoi            F  30-3      15/27   11:13     1:09:31
141   Candice Boyd           F  40-4      17/35   11:13     1:09:34
142   Malavika Prabhu        F  25-2      17/23   11:15     1:09:43
143   Michelle Davis         F  40-4      18/35   11:17     1:09:59
144   Donna Albin            F  45-4      11/24   11:20     1:10:14
145   Scott Morgan           M  35-3        6/7   11:20     1:10:14
146   Denise Whitman         F  40-4      19/35   11:20     1:10:15
147   Leah Schedin           F  45-4      12/24   11:20     1:10:15
148   Susan Dumelin          F  30-3      16/27   11:20     1:10:18
149   Grace Mwase            F  40-4      20/35   11:26     1:10:56
150   Stuart Perillo         M  30-3      13/13   11:26     1:10:56
151   Amanda Metzler         F  40-4      21/35   11:29     1:11:09
152   Brenda Miles           F  45-4      13/24   11:29     1:11:09
153   Mary Beth Reichow      F  50-5       4/15   11:29     1:11:10
154   Jenni Middledorf       F  40-4      22/35   11:37     1:12:01
155   Sandy Janson           F  50-5       5/15   11:41     1:12:28
156   Jeannie McLam          F  50-5       6/15   11:42     1:12:30
157   Sharla Chang           F  40-4      23/35   11:42     1:12:30
158   Sarah Benki-Nugent     F  35-3      18/31   11:48     1:13:12
159   Shayna Halverson       F  25-2      18/23   11:49     1:13:14
160   Lee Thibert            M  55-5        4/6   11:49     1:13:16
161   Elizabeth Benki        F  25-2      19/23   11:54     1:13:48
162   Jennifer Alvarez       F  40-4      24/35   12:03     1:14:42
163   Lily Higgins           F  30-3      17/27   12:05     1:14:52
164   Sarah Erickson         F  35-3      19/31   12:05     1:14:53
165   Adriann Kelly          F  35-3      20/31   12:05     1:14:58
166   Janet Thibert          F  55-5       4/13   12:08     1:15:16
167   Kajal Deepak           F  35-3      21/31   12:11     1:15:31
168   Susan Peters           F  45-4      14/24   12:22     1:16:43
169   Michele Sayed          F  40-4      25/35   12:27     1:17:13
170   Tanya Pannell          F  45-4      15/24   12:29     1:17:21
171   Jennifer Mars          F  35-3      22/31   12:29     1:17:22
172   Casey Hawley           F  35-3      23/31   12:29     1:17:25
173   Patty Smith            F  55-5       5/13   12:31     1:17:35
174   Reyna Ronald           F  35-3      24/31   12:31     1:17:37
175   Heather Ross           F  45-4      16/24   12:31     1:17:39
176   Terrie Green Jones     F  55-5       6/13   12:31     1:17:39
177   Laura Giordano         F  30-3      18/27   12:32     1:17:41
178   Alyeen Barry           F  50-5       7/15   12:33     1:17:46
179   Wendy Rork             F  40-4      26/35   12:37     1:18:11
180   Vickie Hopper          F  45-4      17/24   12:40     1:18:29
181   Sherri Labayen         F  40-4      27/35   12:41     1:18:36
182   Crystal Heil           F  30-3      19/27   12:45     1:19:05
183   Joanne Woolfenden      F  50-5       8/15   12:47     1:19:14
184   Lisa Kirvan            F  40-4      28/35   12:52     1:19:48
185   Edward Simpson         M  40-4        8/9   12:52     1:19:49
186   Heather Damron         F  30-3      20/27   12:57     1:20:20
187   Shannan Chang          F  40-4      29/35   13:12     1:21:52
188   Sonya McMurtry         F  35-3      25/31   13:13     1:21:58
189   Patricia Gilman        F  45-4      18/24   13:15     1:22:06
190   Linda Huskey           F  45-4      19/24   13:15     1:22:08
191   Sara Randolph          F  30-3      21/27   13:37     1:24:26
192   Sonja Chisholm         F  35-3      26/31   13:37     1:24:27
193   Cynthia Fox            F  30-3      22/27   13:42     1:24:57
194   Rod Brooks             M  55-5        5/6   13:42     1:24:59
195   Charisse Noveno        F  25-2      20/23   13:58     1:26:38
196   Cheryl Chikalla        F  50-5       9/15   13:59     1:26:39
197   Amanda Utz             F  35-3      27/31   14:07     1:27:33
198   Elizabeth Davis        F  30-3      23/27   14:07     1:27:34
199   Rina Vasudeva          F  30-3      24/27   14:09     1:27:45
200   Christina Simmons      F  25-2      21/23   14:10     1:27:51
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201   Kathryn Ackers         F  25-2      22/23   14:14     1:28:12
202   Karen Johnson          F  60-6        1/3   14:14     1:28:12
203   Katherine Brown        F  25-2      23/23   14:14     1:28:14
204   Amy Margolis           F  45-4      20/24   14:14     1:28:14
205   Denae Davis            F  30-3      25/27   14:15     1:28:18
206   Maria Stallcup         F  40-4      30/35   14:18     1:28:42
207   Christine Hilaly       F  19-2        6/9   14:19     1:28:47
208   Marlee Gilman          F  19-2        7/9   14:19     1:28:48
209   Linda Strand           F  55-5       7/13   14:26     1:29:27
210   Genevieve Work         F  50-5      10/15   14:35     1:30:25
211   Sheila Page            F  45-4      21/24   14:46     1:31:36
212   Janet Duffy            F  55-5       8/13   14:54     1:32:25
213   Erin Lahti             F  35-3      28/31   14:59     1:32:52
214   De Ann Kilpatrick      F  50-5      11/15   15:03     1:33:16
215   Susan Dyson            F  40-4      31/35   15:11     1:34:06
216   Carrie Feiock          F  40-4      32/35   15:11     1:34:08
217   Alankar Seth           M  35-3        7/7   15:18     1:34:54
218   Nidhi Mehta            F  35-3      29/31   15:19     1:34:57
219   Roy Peacock            M  55-5        6/6   15:47     1:37:52
220   Debbie Tamura          F  60-6        2/3   15:50     1:38:08
221   Daniel Reid            M  40-4        9/9   15:52     1:38:22
222   Melissa Goforth        F  30-3      26/27   15:52     1:38:22
223   Christine Simpson      F  40-4      33/35   16:06     1:39:50
224   Barbara Hammond        F  55-5       9/13   16:13     1:40:32
225   Susan Gilbert          F  50-5      12/15   16:13     1:40:32
226   Nancy Collins          F  50-5      13/15   16:13     1:40:32
227   Vanessa Danson         F  19-2        8/9   16:30     1:42:17
228   Deidre Crawford        F  35-3      30/31   16:41     1:43:24
229   Shirley Crawford       F  65-6        3/4   16:43     1:43:38
230   Ellen Belle Proctor    F  60-6        3/3   16:48     1:44:12
231   William Proctor        M  60-6        2/2   16:49     1:44:15
232   Chauntelle Davis       F  40-4      34/35   16:50     1:44:20
233   Beth Luna              F  45-4      22/24   16:50     1:44:21
234   Miker Davis            M  45-4        4/4   16:50     1:44:24
235   Cairin Pierson         F  30-3      27/27   17:10     1:46:23
236   Courtney Newlon        F 01-18        1/1   17:13     1:46:44
237   Robin Newlon           F  45-4      23/24   17:13     1:46:44
238   Barb Neal              F  45-4      24/24   18:07     1:52:21
239   Angela Wright          F  35-3      31/31   18:08     1:52:23
240   Chris Freeman          F  55-5      10/13   18:09     1:52:31
241   Susan White            F  55-5      11/13   18:24     1:54:02
242   Sally Jo Sund          F  65-6        4/4   18:24     1:54:03
243   Stephanie Sislo        F  19-2        9/9   18:28     1:54:28
244   Rena Taisipic          F  40-4      35/35   18:28     1:54:29
245   Deborah Bernard        F  55-5      12/13   19:41     2:02:00
246   Kay Akerlund           F  50-5      14/15   19:41     2:02:00
247   Ellen Collette         F  55-5      13/13   20:33     2:07:26
248   Barbara May            F  50-5      15/15   21:35     2:13:51
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